AGENDA DOCUMENT NO. 03-104

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSICN
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463

OFFICE OF VICE CHAIRMAN

AGENDA ITEM

MEMORANDUM FOR THE COMMISSION , .
For Meeting of;_12—18 —03

FROM: BRADLEY A. SMITH

VICE CHAIRMAN
RE: 2004 COMMISSION MEETINGS
DATE: DECEMBER 11, 2003

To facilitate discussion at the Open Session of December 18, 2003, these are the
suggested meeting dates for the first four months of 2004.

Executive Session Open Session

Wednesday, January 7

Tuesday, January 13 Thursday, January 15
Tuesday, January 27 ‘Thursday, January 29
Tuesday, February 3 Thursday, February 5
Tuesday, February 24 Thursday, February 26
Tuesday, March 9 Thursday, March 11
Tuesday, March 23 Thursday, March 25
Tuesday, March 30 Thursday, April 1
Tuesday, April 13 Thursday, April 15

Tuesday, Apnl 27 Thursday, April 29



